GESTOR ESCOLAR

GOV FEDERAL = 14,95%
Nivel / classe

ASSESSOR TECNICO 01
GESTOR - EPP
GESTOR - EMP
GESTOR - EGP

2022

R$ 4.620,00
R$ 4.800,00
R$ 5.400,00
R$ 6.000,00

2023
14,95%

R$ 5.310,69
R$ 5.517,60
R$ 6.207,30
R$ 6.897,00

2024
3,60%

R$ 5.501,87
R$ 5.716,23
R$ 6.430,76
R$ 7.145,29

R$
R$
R$
R$

2025

6,27%

5.846,84
6.074,64
6.833,97
7.593,30



