

GESTOR ESCOLAR

	2022	2023	2024	2025
<i>GOV FEDERAL = 14,95%</i>		14,95%	3,60%	6,27%
Nível / classe				
ASSESSOR TÉCNICO 01	R\$ 4.620,00	R\$ 5.310,69	R\$ 5.501,87	R\$ 5.846,84
GESTOR - EPP	R\$ 4.800,00	R\$ 5.517,60	R\$ 5.716,23	R\$ 6.074,64
GESTOR - EMP	R\$ 5.400,00	R\$ 6.207,30	R\$ 6.430,76	R\$ 6.833,97
GESTOR - EGP	R\$ 6.000,00	R\$ 6.897,00	R\$ 7.145,29	R\$ 7.593,30